Kikk

Klass
-53kg
-59kg
-66kg
-74kg
-83kg
-93kg
-105kg
-120kg
+120kg

Lamades surumine (kolmevoistlus)

Raskus
139,0
150,5
172,5
210,0
217,5
230,0
330,0
265,0
240,5

Klass Raskus
-53kg 98,0
-59kg 1055
-66kg  125,0
-74kg  130,0
-83kg  160,0
-93kg 1725
-105kg  212,5
-120kg 185,0
+120kg 177,0
Joutomme
Klass Raskus
-53kg  164,0
-59kg  180,5
-66kg  215,0
-74kg  260,0
-83kg  260,0
-93kg 2625
-105kg  343,0
-120kg  290,0
+120kg  271,0
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus
-53kg  386,5
-59kg  427,0
-66kg  505,0
-74kg  595,0
-83kg  635,0
-93kg 6375
-105kg  852,5
-120kg  735,0
+120kg 664,5

Meeste Eesti rekordid klassikalises joutostmises seisuga 23.11.2015

Wilks

135,71
151,81
153,29
145,50
197,47
154,87

Wilks

98,34
93,67
112,98
108,47
127,16
108,26

Wilks

170,75
187,33
178,41
166,61
206,28
169,48

Wilks

397,28
428,70
447,54
404,62
510,14
429,53

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Siim Jurgenstein

Harri Olak

Aimar Kuusnémm

Siim Salin

Alex-Edward Raus
Mihkel Raadik

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Siim Jurgenstein

Harri Olak

Aimar Kuusnémm

Siim Raja

Alex-Edward Raus
Mihkel Raadik

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Marius Lemming

Harri Olak
Harri Olak
Siim Raja
Rait Sagor

Mihkel Raadik

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Siim Jurgenstein

Harri Olak

Aimar Kuusndmm

Siim Raja

Alex-Edward Raus
Mihkel Raadik

Rekordnorm

Juunioride (-23a.) klass

Siind.

93
92
90
95
92
91

Siind,

93
92
90
91
92
91

Siind,

95
92
92
91
90
91

Siind,

93
92
90

92
91

Klubi

SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
Tallinn
TUASK
Tallinn

Klubi

SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
TUASK
TUASK
TTU

Klubi

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
SK Sparta
Tallinn

Klubi

SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
TUASK
TUASK
Tallinn

Kehakaal

65,85
73,49
76,20
91,65
104,60
112,60

Kehakaal

65,85
73,83
76,00
92,80
104,60
112,10

Kehakaal

65,10
73,83
79,35
91,05
103,15
112,60

Kehakaal

65,85
73,83
76,20
91,05
104,60
112,60

Koht

EST.Tartu
FIN.Salo
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

RSA.Potchefstroom

EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
CZ.Pilsen
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

RSA.Potchefstroom

EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
CZ.Pilsen
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
CZ.Pilsen
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

RSA.Potchefstroom

EST.Tartu

Kuupaev

22.11.2014
09.06.2015
27.04.2013
22.11.2015
07.06.2014
23.11.2014

Kuupaev

22.11.2014
23.03.2015
02.03.2013
04.05.2013
07.06.2014
17.05.2014

Kuupéaev

22.11.2014
23.03.2015
21.11.2015
02.03.2013
27.04.2013
23.11.2014

Kuupéaev

22.11.2014
23.03.2015
27.04.2013
02.03.2013
07.06.2014
23.11.2014



